
ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 
16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA. 

                Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569 

  Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com  &  Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com 

 

DETAILED PACKING LIST 
MARKS  & NOS 

 

AS PER INVOICE NO:  3416F 

 INVOICE NO: 3416F 

 

 DATE: 10 Feb., 2025 

 

ART 

NO. 

PRODUCT NAME – 

BATCH NO. – EXP. DATE 

NO. OF 

CASE 

QTY./ 

CASE 

(Bottles) 

Q.TY. 

SHIPPED 

(Bottles/box) 

Net Weight 

(kgs) 

Gross 

Weight 

(kgs) 

 

01 

 
HEALTHY JOINT PLUS  
Partial 

Lot No.: 2409130 

Mfg.Date: 11/2024 

Exp.Date: 11/2027 

 

496 

01 

 

12 

06 

 

5,952 bottles 

06 bottles 

 
   1,430.50 kgs 

 0.50 kgs  

 

1,740.30 kgs 

1.00 

  

02 

 
PREMIX AMINO PLUS 

Lot No.: 24111200 

Mfg.Date: 01/2025 

Exp.Date: 01/2028 

 

31 

 

20 

 

620 kgs 

 

620 kgs 

 

806 kgs 

  

********************* 

TOTAL…………….. 

 

****** 

528 

 

****** 

 

 

******** 

6,578 

 

******* 

2,051.00 kgs 

 

********* 

2,547.30 kgs 

ORDER NO.: 25013416F 

NAME OF CUSTOMER: MINH ANH CO., LTD (MIANCO) 

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, BINH THANH DIST., HCM CITY, VIET NAM. 

 

 Yours truly, 

 ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 

 

mailto:info@rosenutrapharma.com

